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Circle City 100 Presented by JEGS.com
EDCO Welding Qualifying Results
Lucas Oil Raceway - Brownsburg, IN
Friday, July 25, 2014

Sponsor

Time
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Speed

Interval

JEGS
SUPER SERIES
Hometown

26A  Willie Allen Nashville, TN
51B Kyle Busch Mooresville, NC

8  John Hunte Nemechek Mooresville, NC
01 Travis Braden Wheeling, WV

5 Alec Carll Grand Rapids, Ml
77R David Ragan Concord, NC

42 Chad Finley DeWitt, MI

98 Todd Gillland  Sherrills Ford, NC
77 Ross Kenseth  Little Chute, WI
51 Brandon Oakley Beavercreek, OH
69 Wil Kimmel  Sellersburg, IN
33C  Jeff Cannon  Kouts, IN

26 Rick Turner Yorktown, IN
98A Justin Ashburn  Whitehouse, TN

7 Paul Shafer Jr. € Portage, IN

4 Mark Lambert  Noblesville, IN
04 Matt Hall Newport, M|

29 Tommy  St.John  Greenwood, IN
66 Zane Smith Huntington Beach, CA
72 Thomas Woodin  Battle Creek, Ml
47  Brian Campbell  Wyoming, MI

33 Wes Griffith Jr. € Crown Point, IN
12 Trey Jarrell Martinsville, VA
30 Justin Claucherty Clark Lake, M
07 Austin Way Self Austin, TX

28 Ali Kern Fremont, OH

1 Jeep Pflum Cincinnati, OH
01S Mike Lichtfeld  Portage, WI

Alpha Pro Solutions/WAR Shocks

JEGS/Kyle Busch Motorsports

NEMCO Motorsports

West Virginia University/Braden's A-1 Towing & Collision
Greene Life Energy/Alec Carll Racing

Skuttle Tight/New York Life Insurance Company/Jet Food Store

Auto Value-Bumper to Bumper Parts Stores & Certified Service Centi

Core Power

Boyne Machine Co./Enterprise Iron & Metal/DOC 360
Dayton International Airport/DKBicycles.com

Accel/Circle Track Magazine

Govert Auto Body/Schepel Buick/Zundor Creative Group
TJ Lubricants /MEP/AR Bodies/A.J. Graphics

Day Enterprises

South Lake Body/Maxim Powersports

Motion Motors/JEGS/Scott Neal Racing

Frenchtown Harbor Condo's/LMC Electric/Schall Automotive
Veteran Beer Company/Dailey's Used Cars//MEP
A-Restraint/Pro-Am/Ultra Wheel

Rombaugh's Auto Sales/Midwest Powerline

Boyne Machine/Port City Racecars/MEP/Sweet Mfg./Driven Oil
Solid Steel Inc./Steel Dynamics Inc.

Wounded Warriors Equestrian Program/Stressa Pain Relief
SendOutCards.com/Performan Center Warehouse

AM Technical Solutions

Crown BatteryK & N Filters/Eibach Springs

Hacker Racing

Wounded Warriors in Action/Assembly Products, Inc.

21.710
21.761
21.812
21.856
21.865
21.912
21.928
21.958
22.014
22.105
22.131
22174
22.254
22.259
22.266
22.277
22.278
22.293
22.310
22.312
22.340
22.343
22.354
22.380
22424
22452
22.713
22.755

113.754
113.487
113.222
112.994
112.948
112.705
112.623
112.469
112.183
111.721
111.590
111.374
110.973
110.948
110.914
110.859
110.854
110.779
110.695
110.685
110.546
110.531
110.477
110.349
110.132
109.995
108.731
108.530

Leader
-0.051

-0.102
-0.146
-0.155
-0.202
-0.218
-0.248
-0.304
-0.395
-0.421

-0.464
-0.544
-0.549
-0.556
-0.567
-0.568
-0.583
-0.600
-0.602
-0.630
-0.633
-0.644
-0.670
-0.714
-0.742
-1.003
-1.045




